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1991 - 1992 GENERAL FUND 
105032 
105044 
110449 
114141 
115206 
115681 
115728 
115998 
117057 
117359 
117770 
117821 
117901 
118007 
118197 
118334 
118471 
118530 
118571 
118632 
118744 
119132 
119156 
119157 
119165 
119201 
119276 
119307 
119311 
119336 
119364 
119390 
119584 
119668 
119711 
119719 
119811 
119811 
119813 
119817 
119890 
120071 
120217 
120e2e1 
120231 
120246 
120269 
120270 
120326 
120338 
120348 
120355 
120356 
120358 
120361 
120459 
120484 
120633 
120636 
120735 
200085 
200086 
200099 
200113 
200118 
200134 
200141 
200142 
200143 
200209 
200259 
200275 
200277 
200313 
200314 
200329 
200330 
200331 
200334 
200340 
200344 E 

EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY 
LIGHTING SPECIALIST INC 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
BLACKWOOD J A COMPANY 
PAYLESS CASHWAYS 
CARPENTER PAPER CQO 
ELMCREEK ENTERPRISES 
OKLA STATE AUDITOR & 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
BOSCO FASTENING SERVICE 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS COQ. 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
HAMILTON J C CO 
NORTHERN MEDICAL SUPPLY 
AIR & ELECTRIC IND TOOL & 
BOWATER COMPUTER FORMS 
JANECO SPECIALTY 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
OHLMEYER COMMUNICATION CO 
NATURE EPISODES 
WORMALD FIRE SYSTEMS INC 
CANTRELL, JOHN F 
ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
ENCYCLOPAEDIA BRITANNICA 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
CITY MAP SERVICE 
MIREX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
AMERICAN SCHOOL PUBLISHER 
AMERICAN SCHOOL PUBLISHER 
NEW DIMENSION MEDIA 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
QUANTUM FORMS CORP 
FIELDS—-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 
METRO PETROLEUM INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
WESCHE CO 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
GRAINGER W W INC 
AUTOMATED MAIL SERVICE 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
FAIRVIEW AFX INC 
AIS TIRE 
SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 
JANECO SPECIALTY 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
OKLA STATE AUDITOR & 
CENTER FOR LOCAL 
KEYE PRODUCTIVITY CENTER 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
WALKER, JUNE 
MCDOWELL & ASSOCIATES 
SOUTHWEST LIGHTING CO 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
BLACK BOX CORPORATION 
GORDON, JACK F 
KENBY OIL COMPANY 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
FIRST CLASS TRAVEL 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
MARSHALL & SWIFT 
HANLEY, LAURA L 
TYNER, LOIS 
DETECT-A-PEST 
CELLULAR ONE-TULSA 
DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 
WEIS AMERICAN FIRE 
ROTO ROOTER 

SERVICES 840.09 
SERVICES 101.82 
SERVICES 139.71 
SERVICES 149.59 
SERVICES 101.28 
SERVICES 24.98 
SERVICES 229.76 
SERVICES 707.60 
SERVICES 3,593.80 
SERVICES 1,500.00 
SERVICES 219.93 
SERVICES 506.90 
SERVICES 149.61 
SERVICES 149.16 
SERVICES 470.94 
SERVICES 450.00 
SERVICES 749.61 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 226.68 
SERVICES 18.35 
SERVICES 348.15 
SERVICES 71.60 
SERVICES 855.50 
SERVICES 94.45 
SERVICES 61.55 
SERVICES 70.00 
SERVICES 1,171.48 
SERVICES 105.60 
SERVICES 3.40 
SERVICES 47.971 
SERVICES 2,401.07 
SERVICES 139.80 
SERVICES 1,680.00 
SERVICES 497.00 
SERVICES 165.00 
SERVICES 49.88 
SERVICES 635.87 
SERVICES 93.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 234.24 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 582.00 
SERVICES 259.52 
SERVICES 803.50 
SERVICES 629.80 
SERVICES 198.74 
SERVICES 179.95 
SERVICES 361.47 
SERVICES 2,632.87 
SERVICES 485.12 
SERVICES 651.32 
SERVICES 162.22 
SERVICES 70.76 
SERVICES 229.22 
SERVICES 21.95 
SERVICES 498.71 
SERVICES 497,55 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES. 4,549.00 
SERVICES 1,500.00 
SERVICES 372.33 
SERVICES de2.50 
SERVICES 90.00 
SERVICES 2,291.68 
TRAINING 10.00 
TRAINING 297.00 
SUPPLIES &.00 
MILEAGE 38.88 
RENTALS 275.00 
SUPPLIES 284.80 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 97.50 
SUPPLIES 6.51 
MILEAGE 37.80 
OPER. SUPPLIES 9,006.06 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 216.00 
TRAVEL 418.00 
SUPPLIES &.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 59.95 
TRAVEL 35.07 
CLAIMS 250.00 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 100.00 
RENTALS 59.73 
RENTALS 297.00 
SUPPLIES 72.60 
SUPPLIES 67.350 


