MONDAY, JULY 29, 1991, CONTINUED

1991 - 1992	GENERAL FUND	
105032	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SERVICES 840.09
105044	EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY	SERVICES 101.82
110649 114141	LIGHTING SPECIALIST INC EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES 139.71 SERVICES 149.59
115206	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES 101.28
115681	BLACKWOOD J A COMPANY	SERVICES 24.98
115728	PAYLESS CASHWAYS	SERVICES 229.76
115998 117057	CARPENTER PAPER CO ELMCREEK ENTERPRISES	SERVICES 707.60 SERVICES 3,593.80
117359	OKLA STATE AUDITOR &	SERVICES 1,500.00
117770	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 219.93
117821	BOSCO FASTENING SERVICE	SERVICES 506.90
117901 118007	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SERVICES 149.61 SERVICES 149.16
118197	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 470.94
118334	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES 450.00
118471 118530	HAMILTON J C CO NORTHERN MEDICAL SUPPLY	SERVICES 749.61 SERVICES/SUPPLIES 226.68
118571	AIR & ELECTRIC IND TOOL &	SERVICES 18.35
118632	BOWATER COMPUTER FORMS	SERVICES 348.15
118744	JANECO SPECIALTY	SERVICES 71.60
119132 119156	CARPENTER PAPER CO OHLMEYER COMMUNICATION CO	SERVICES 855.50 SERVICES 94.45
119157	NATURE EPISODES	SERVICES 61.55
119165	WORMALD FIRE SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES 70.00
119201	CANTRELL, JOHN F	SERVICES 1,171.48
119276 119307	ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY AT&T	SERVICES 105.60 SERVICES 3.40
119311	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 47.91
119336	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES 2,401.07
119364	ENCYCLOPAEDIA BRITANNICA	SERVICES 139.80
119390 119584	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES 1,680.00 SERVICES 497.00
119668	CITY MAP SERVICE	SERVICES 477.00
119711	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES 49.88
119719	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES 636.87
119811 119811	AMERICAN SCHOOL PUBLISHER AMERICAN SCHOOL PUBLISHER	SERVICES 93.00 SERVICES/SUPPLIES 234.24
117811	NEW DIMENSION MEDIA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES 582.00
119817	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES 259.52
119890	QUANTUM FORMS CORP	SERVICES 803.50
120071 120217	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	SERVICES 629.80 SERVICES 198.74
120221	JOHNSTONE SUPPLY	SERVICES 179.95
120231	METRO PETROLEUM INC	SERVICES 361.47
120246	CITY OF TULSA EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES 2,632.87 SERVICES 485.12
120269 120270	WESCHE CO	SERVICES 485.12
120326	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES 162.22
120338	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	SERVICES 70.76
120348	GRAINGER W W INC AUTOMATED MAIL SERVICE	SERVICES 229.22 SERVICES 21.95
120355 120356	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES 498.71
120358	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES 497.55
120361	FAIRVIEW AFX INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES 4,549.00
120459 120484	AJS TIRE SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SERVICES 1,500.00 SERVICES 372.33
120433	JANECO SPECIALTY	SERVICES 32.50
120636	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	SERVICES 90.00
120735	OKLA STATE AUDITOR &	SERVICES 2,291.68
200085 200086	CENTER FOR LOCAL KEYE PRODUCTIVITY CENTER	TRAINING 10.00 TRAINING 297.00
200099	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SUPPLIES 6.00
200113	WALKER, JUNE	MILEAGE 38.88
200118	MCDOWELL & ASSOCIATES	RENTALS 275.00
200134 200141	SOUTHWEST LIGHTING CO TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SUPPLIES 286.80 SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 97.50
200142	BLACK BOX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES 6.51
200143	GORDON, JACK F	MILEAGE 57.80
200209 E 200259	KENBY OIL COMPANY	OPER. SUPPLIES 5,556.06 SUPPLIES/MAINT. 216.00
200259	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS FIRST CLASS TRAVEL	TRAVEL 418.00
200273	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SUPPLIES 6.00
200313	MARSHALL & SWIFT	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 59.95
200314 200329	HANLEY, LAURA L TYNER, LOIS	TRAVEL 35.07 CLAIMS 250.00
200329	DETECT-A-PEST	SUPPLIES/MAINT. 100.00
200331	CELLULAR ONE-TULSA	RENTALS 59.73
200334	DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	RENTALS 297.00
200340 200344 E	WEIS AMERICAN FIRE ROTO ROOTER	SUPPLIES 72.60 SUPPLIES 67.50
		07.00